Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department
Crime and Activity Report
11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
License
Equipment
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Animals
Derelict Autos
Occupancy
Vegetation
Other

55

14
11
13
15

2550
990
716
844

210



