Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department Crime and Activity Report 11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Homicide0Rape1Robbery1Assault14Burglary11Larceny13Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550Directed990Assisted716Self-Initiated84Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:CitationsCitations22Other0Other0Other0Violations:23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0Other10Other10	Offenses		55
Robbery1Assault14Burglary11Larceny13Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550Directed990Assisted716Self-Initiated84Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Moving52License31Equipment13Investigative4Results:21Other0Other0Other31Directed32Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Homicide		0
Assault14Burglary11Larceny13Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550Directed990Assisted716Self-Initiated844Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property00Other00Unknown00Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative44Results:62Warnings43No Action22Other0Other0Other0Violations:62Warnings43No Action22Other0Other0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier16Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0Vegetation0	Rape		1
Assault14Burglary11Larceny13Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550Directed990Assisted716Self-Initiated844Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property00Other00Unknown00Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative44Results:62Warnings43No Action22Other0Other0Other0Violations:62Warnings43No Action22Other0Other0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier0Vier16Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0Vegetation0	Robbery		1
Larceny13 Motor Vehicle Theft13Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550 OperationDirected990 Assisted716 Self-InitiatedPolice Reports210Accident Reports83 StateState53 CountyMunicipal13 Private PropertyOther00 OtherUnknown00Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96 Violations:Moving52 LicenseEquipment13 InvestigativeCitations62 WarningsWarnings43 No ActionOrdinance Violation Warnings23 AnimalsOrdinance Violation Warnings23 AnimalsAnimal Animal An			14
Larceny13 Motor Vehicle Theft13Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550 OperationDirected990 Assisted716 Self-InitiatedPolice Reports210Accident Reports83 StateState53 CountyMunicipal13 Private PropertyOther00 OtherUnknown00Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96 Violations:Moving52 LicenseEquipment13 InvestigativeCitations62 WarningsWarnings43 No ActionOrdinance Violation Warnings23 AnimalsOrdinance Violation Warnings23 AnimalsAnimal Animal An	Burglary		11
Motor Vehicle Theft15Calls for Service2550Directed990Assisted716Self-Initiated844Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property00Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:21Citations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	÷ •		13
Directed990Assisted716Self-Initiated844Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:52License31Investigative4Results:21Citations62Warnings43No Action22Other0Other0Other0Other0Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos6Occupancy0Vegetation0		nicle Theft	15
Assisted716Self-Initiated844Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:62Other0Other0Other0Other0Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:62Other0Other0Other0Vegetation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos6Occupancy0Vegetation0	Calls for Service	2550	
Self-Initiated844Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:62Other0Other0Other23Animals6Derelict Autos6Ovegetation0Vegetation0	Directed		990
Police Reports210Accident Reports83State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:21Citations22Uarnings43No Action22Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Assisted		716
Accident Reports 83 State 53 County 17 Municipal 13 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 26 Field Interview Reports 1 Motorist Contacts 96 Violations: 1 Motorist Contacts 96 Violations: 52 License 31 Equipment 13 Investigative 4 Results: 6 Other 0 Other 0 Other 0 Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0	Self-Initia	ted	844
State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Police Reports		210
State53County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Accident Reports		83
County17Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:CitationsCitations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings63Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			
Municipal13Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:21Citations22Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			
Private Property0Other0Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:1Moving52License31Equipment13Investigative4Results:CitationsCitations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			
Other Unknown0 0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:96Violations:91Moving License52 LicenseInvestigative31 EquipmentInvestigative43 No ActionOther0Ordinance Violation Warnings23 AnimalsAnimals6 Derelict AutosOccupancy Vegetation0	▲ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Unknown0Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:96Violations:31Equipment13Investigative4Results:62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings63Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	- ·		
Crime Prevention Checks26Field Interview Reports1Motorist Contacts96Violations:92License31Equipment13Investigative4Results:CitationsCitations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			
Field Interview Reports 1 Motorist Contacts 96 Violations: 96 License 31 Equipment 13 Investigative 4 Results: Citations Citations 62 Warnings 43 No Action 2 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0	Chikhowh		
Motorist Contacts 96 Violations: Moving 52 License 31 Equipment 13 Investigative 4 Results: Citations 62 Warnings 43 No Action 2 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0	Crime Prevention	Thecks	26
Violations:Moving52License31Equipment13Investigative4Results:Citations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation WarningsAnimals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Field Interview Rej	orts	1
Moving52License31Equipment13Investigative4Results:CitationsCitations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation WarningsAnimals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Motorist Contacts		96
License 31 Equipment 13 Investigative 4 Results: Citations 62 Warnings 43 No Action 2 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0	Violations		
License 31 Equipment 13 Investigative 4 Results: Citations 62 Warnings 43 No Action 2 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0		Moving	52
Investigative 4 Results: Citations 62 Warnings 43 No Action 2 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0			31
Investigative 4 Results: Citations 62 Warnings 43 No Action 2 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 23 Animals 6 Derelict Autos 16 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 0		Equipment	13
Results:62Citations62Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			4
Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Results:	C	
Warnings43No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0		Citations	62
No Action2Other0Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			
Ordinance Violation Warnings23Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0			
Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0		Other	
Animals6Derelict Autos16Occupancy0Vegetation0	Ordinance Violation Warnings		23
Occupancy0Vegetation0	0		
Occupancy0Vegetation0			16
Vegetation 0	Occupancy		
	Vegetation		0
	0		1